

				BID TAB OF QUOTES 3-4-2022 2022 LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP ROAD BID LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		MELWAY PAVING CO., INC. 7571 SR 83 HOLMESVILLE, OHIO 44633		SAVER PAVING CO. 1208 MASTER AVE. ASHLAND, OHIO 44805	
REF NO.	ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION		UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	253	315	Cu. Yds.	301 Pavement Repairs – Average 6" Full Depth		\$200.00	\$63,000.00	\$195.00	\$61,425.00	\$198.00	\$62,370.00
2	422	14616	Gals	MC-3000 Seal Coat Applied at 0.40 Gals/SY		\$2.85	\$41,655.60	\$2.50	\$36,540.00	\$2.73	\$39,901.68
3	422	366	Tons	Twp. Supplied No. 8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggregate Twp. Supplied Loader and Operator, Contractor Spread & Rolled at 20 Lbs/SY		\$30.00	\$10,980.00	\$31.00	\$11,346.00	\$26.00	\$9,516.00
4	614	1	Lump Sum	Traffic Control		\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,645.00	\$3,645.00
5	614	3.22	Miles	Temporary Center Line, Class 1		\$980.00	\$3,155.60	\$1,100.00	\$3,542.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,220.00
6	642	3.22	Miles	Center Line, Type 1		\$850.00	\$2,737.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,542.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,220.00
7	642	125	Feet	Stop Line, Type 1		\$4.50	\$562.50	\$3.90	\$487.50	\$3.85	\$481.25
8	642	4	Each	Railroad Symbol Marking		\$375.00	\$1,500.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00
TOTAL							\$129,590.70		\$121,782.50		\$123,553.93